

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details

File #:	22-0	0689	Version: 1				
Туре:	Administrative Item		Status:	Agenda Ready			
File created:	7/1/2	2022		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS		
On agenda:	7/12	/2022		Final action:	7/12/2022		
Title:		Consider recommendations regarding a Property Tax Exchange Agreement for 806 Toro Canyon Annexation to the Montecito Water District (LAFCO 22-04), as follows:					
	a) Adopt a Resolution providing for a zero-value negotiated exchange of property tax revenues pertaining to 806 Toro Canyon (LAFCO No. 22-04), an annexation to the Montecito Water District; and						
	b) Find that the proposed actions are not a project under the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) pursuant to Sections 15378(b)(4) and 15378(b)(5) of the CEQA Guidelines, because they are government fiscal, organizational or administrative activities that will not result in direct or indirect physical changes in the environment.						
Sponsors:	COL	JNTY EXE	ECUTIVE OFFICE	E			
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment A - File No 22-04 806 Toro Canyon SOI and Annexation to MWD - Reportback, 3. Attachment B - Tax Exchange Agreement Co edits, 4. Attachment C - 22-004 806 Toro Canyon Annex Montecito Water Taxes -Districts, 5. Adopted Resolution, 6. Minute Order						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Ac	tion	Result	
7/12/2022	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISO	RS Ad	ted on as follows:	Pass	